Grid-Eye: Infrared Array Sensor
Thermal sensors for next generation of smart embedded applications
WHERE DO WE OFFER ALTERNATIVES:
TARGET APPLICATIONS:
Hospital bed monitoring
Personalized lighting
Smart retail
Hot-desking

gl
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ϯ: Contact Panasonic for more details
EVALUATION PLATFORM
Product
Name Type Field of view Amplification
Factor
Operating
Voltage Part Number Temperature  of
measured object
Grid-Eye
Narrow angle 35.6° Low Gain 3.3V AMG883642 -20 to 100°C
Standard angle 60°
High Gain
3.3V
AMG8833 0 to 80°C
Low Gain AMG8834 -20 to 100°C
High Gain
5V
AMG8853 0 to 80°C
Low Gain AMG8854 -20 to 100°C
Wide angleϮ 90° High Gain
3.3V AMG883543
0 to 80°C
5V AMG885543
Product Name Wi-Fi Grid-Eye
Type Order Code
Grid-Eye
Connectivity Kit